Bredon Village Hall – Regular Classes
Classes are weekly unless mentioned otherwise
Mondays
· Art in Bredon (2 – 4pm), Chandler Room, Graham Edwards U3A Art in Bredon Webpage
· Brownies (5:30 – 6:30pm), Old Hall, Carole Taylor – email: caroletaylor23@hotmail.com
· Yoga (6:30 – 7:30pm), Chandler Room, Sue Nash Yoga Website
· Bounce and Burn (8 – 9pm), Chandler Room, Dominika Gutek Bounce and Burn Website
Tuesdays
· Pilates (9:30am – 12:30), Chandler Room, Shelley Wilkinson - email: positivepilates@googlemail.com
· Probus (10am – 12), Jubilee Room, Ken Whittaker Probus Website
· Photography (2 – 4pm), Monthly - 1st Tuesday, Jubilee Room, Steve Carter U3A Photography Website
· Beavers (5:15 – 6:15pm), Old Hall, Chris Ranner – email: chrisranner@yahoo.co.uk
· Cubs (5:30 – 6:30pm), Chandler Room, Alice Chandler – email: chandleralice@yahoo.co.uk
· Bredon WI (7 – 9:30pm), Monthly - 3rd Tuesday, Jubilee Room, Joan Needham Bredon WI Website
· Bounce and Burn (7:15 – 8:15pm), Chandler Room, Dominika Gutek Bounce and Burn Website
Wednesdays
· Baby & Toddler (9:45 – 11:30am), Old Hall, Lisa - email: bredonsteppingout@googlemail.com
· Over 60s fitness (10:15 – 11:15am), Chandler Room, Gill O’Donoghue – email: gillcod@aol.com
· Bredon Quilters (1 – 4:30pm), Monthly - 4th Wednesday, Old Hall, Pat Cook – email: pj.cook@btinternet.com
· Chi Chi Fit Dance (7 – 7:45pm & 8 – 8:45pm), Old Hall, Nicola Seed – email: seedie@chichi-fit.co.uk
· Ceroc (7:45 – 10:30pm), Chandler Room, John Baker Ceroc Website
Thursdays
· Zumba (9am – 12:30), Chandler Room, Michele Darnell - email: michele.darnell@btinternet.com 
· Studio B Dance (3:30 – 8pm), All Rooms, Kerry Millis Studio B Website
· Guides (7:30 – 9pm), Chandler Room, Sarah Don Bramah – email: donbramah@btinternet.com
Fridays
· Tai Chi (9:45 – 10:45am), Old Hall, Olly Leonard Tai Chi Website
· Phonics with Robot Reg (9:45am – 12:15), Jubilee Room, Stephanie Robot Reg Website
· Curling (10am – 12), Chandler Room, Yvonne Aston – email: yvonneaston46@btinternet.com
· Studio B Dance (3:45 – 8:30pm), All Rooms, Kerry Millis Studio B Website
Sundays
· Rugby Tykes (8:45am – 12), Pete Healey Rugby Tykes Website
